REV 1.0   Page 1 of 3
Copyright © 2020
Electrical Specifications
                                                                                                              .
 Description Min Typ Max Units
Frequency Range DC  110  GHz
Impedance  50   Ohms
Velocity of Propagation  70   %
Shielding Effectiveness 90   dB
Nominal Capacitance  29  pF/ft
  [95.14]  [pF/m]
Performance by Frequency Band
                                                                                                              . Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 0.5 1 3 6 12 GHz
Attenuation, Typ 24.41 35.02 62.76 89.93 131.62 dB/100ft
 80.09 114.9 205.91 295.05 431.82 dB/100m
Power In (CW), Max 81.73 41.68 23.11 16.34 11.55 Watts
                                                                                                              . Description F6 F7 F8 F9 F10 Units
Frequency 18 26.5 32 40 65 GHz
Attenuation, Typ 168.18 211.66 241.9 277.48 377.02 dB/100ft
 551.77 694.42 793.64 910.37 1,236.94
dB/100m
Power In (CW), Max 9.17 7.28 6.61 5.71 4.14 Watts
Mechanical Specifications
Diameter 0.06 in [1.52 mm]
Weight 0.004 lbs/ft [0.01 kg/m]
.
Min. Bend Radius (Repeated) 0.1 in [2.54 mm]
Construction Specifications
                                                                                           .
 Description Material and Plating Diameter
Inner Conductor Copper, Silver, 1 Strands 0.011 in [0.28 mm]
Conductor Type Solid
Dielectric PTFE 0.036 in [0.91 mm]
First Shield Silver Plated Copper Tape   [ ]
Second Shield Silver Plated Copper Braid 0.047 in [1.19 mm]
Jacket FEP, Blue 0.06 in [1.52 mm]
High Frequency Flexible Coax Cable Double Shielded
with Blue FEP Jacket
Fairview Microwave
301 Leora Ln., Suite 100
Lewisville, TX 75056
Tel: 1-800-715-4396 / (972) 649-6678
Fax: (972) 649-6689
Configuration:
• MIL-DTL-17
• 2 Shield(s)
 FM-P047HF-BULK
DATA SHEET
Environmental Specifications
Temperature
Operating Range -65 to +165 deg C
Storage Range -65 to +200 deg C
Compliance Certifications (see product page for current document)
Plotted and Other Data
Notes:
High Frequency Flexible Coax Cable Double Shielded with Blue FEP Jacket from Fairview Microwave has same day shipment
for domestic and International orders. Our RF, microwave and millimeter wave products maintain a 99% availability and are
part of the broadest selection in the industry.
Click the following link to obtain additional part information: High Frequency Flexible Coax Cable Double Shielded with Blue
FEP Jacket FM-P047HF-BULK
URL: https://www.fairviewmicrowave.com/fm-p047-high-flex-coax-cable-etfe-jacket-fm-p047hf-bulk-p.aspx
301 Leora Ln., Suite 100, Lewisville, TX 75056 | Tel: 1-800-715-4396 / (972) 649-6678 / Fax: (972) 649-6689
                                     REV 1.0   Page 2 of 3
 FM-P047HF-BULK
DATA SHEET
301 Leora Ln., Suite 100, Lewisville, TX 75056 | Tel: 1-800-715-4396 / (972) 649-6678 / Fax: (972) 649-6689
                                     REV 1.0   Page 3 of 3
W
eb
si
te
: w
w
w
.F
ai
rv
ie
w
M
ic
ro
w
av
e.
co
m
Ph
on
e:
 1
.8
00
.7
15
.4
39
6
| 1
.9
72
.6
49
.6
67
8
3F
KR
5
R
EV
IS
IO
N
ZO
N
E
R
EV
D
ES
C
R
IP
TI
O
N
D
AT
E
C
H
AN
G
ED
 B
Y
AP
PR
O
VE
D
A
IN
IT
IA
L
R
EL
EA
SE
3/
22
/2
02
3
H
BA
KK
E
AG
AN
W
AN
I
In
ne
r C
on
du
ct
or
Ø
.0
11
3
[0
.2
9]
SP
C
 (S
ilv
er
-p
la
te
d
C
op
pe
r W
ire
)
D
ie
le
ct
ric
Ø
.0
36
3
[0
.9
2]
PT
FE
 (P
ol
yt
et
ra
flu
or
oe
th
yl
en
e)
Fi
rs
t S
hi
el
d
-
SP
C
 (S
pi
ra
l-w
ou
nd
 S
ilv
er
-p
la
te
d
C
op
pe
r S
tri
p)
Se
co
nd
 S
hi
el
d
Ø
.0
47
 [1
.1
9]
SP
C
 (S
ilv
er
-p
la
te
d
C
op
pe
r W
ire
 B
ra
id
)
Ja
ck
et
Ø
.0
60
 [1
.5
2]
FE
P
(F
lu
or
in
at
ed
 E
th
yl
en
e
Pr
op
yl
en
e)
IT
EM
 N
O
.
1
1
R
EV
C
AG
E
C
O
D
E
SI
ZE A
O
F
D
R
AW
N
 B
Y
AL
L
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
AR
E
FO
R
 R
EF
ER
EN
C
E
O
N
LY
AN
D
 S
U
BJ
EC
T
TO
 C
H
AN
G
E
W
IT
H
O
U
T
N
O
TI
C
E.
FM
-P
04
7H
F-
BU
LK
A
T-
R
ev
.D
2
C
AB
LE
 L
EN
G
TH
 T
O
LE
R
AN
C
ES
:
 ≤
12
 [3
05
] =
 +
1
[2
5]
 /
-0
>1
2
[3
05
] ≤
 6
0
[1
52
4]
 =
 +
2
[5
1]
 /
-0
  >
60
 [1
52
4]
 ≤
 1
20
 [3
04
8]
 =
 +
4
[1
02
] /
 -0
>1
20
 [3
04
8]
 ≤
 3
00
 [7
62
0]
 =
 +
6
[1
52
] /
 -0
  >
30
0
[7
62
0]
  =
 +
5%
 /
-0
U
N
LE
SS
 O
TH
ER
W
IS
E
SP
EC
IF
IE
D
LE
AD
IN
G
 D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
AR
E
IN
C
H
ES
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
IN
 [
] A
R
E
M
IL
LI
M
ET
ER
S
TO
LE
R
AN
C
ES
:
.X
XX
 =
 ±
.0
05
 [
.1
3
]
.0
2
  [
 .5
 ]
.X
X
=
±
.X
 =
 ±
.2
  [
 5
 ]
±
1/
32
AN
G
LE
S
±
1°
D
ES
C
R
IP
TI
O
N
H
ig
h
Fr
eq
ue
nc
y
Fl
ex
ib
le
 C
oa
x
C
ab
le
 D
ou
bl
e
Sh
ie
ld
ed
 w
ith
 B
lu
e
FE
P
Ja
ck
et
H
BA
KK
E
FR
AC
TI
O
N
S
TH
E
IN
FO
R
M
AT
IO
N
 C
O
N
TA
IN
ED
 IN
 T
H
IS
 D
R
AW
IN
G
 IS
 T
H
E
SO
LE
 P
R
O
PE
R
TY
 O
F
IN
FI
N
IT
E
EL
EC
TR
O
N
IC
S,
 IN
C
. A
N
Y
R
EP
R
O
D
U
C
TI
O
N
 IN
PA
R
T
O
R
 W
H
O
LE
 W
IT
H
O
U
T
TH
E
 W
R
IT
TE
N
 P
ER
M
IS
SI
O
N
 O
F
IN
FI
N
IT
E
EL
EC
TR
O
N
IC
S,
 IN
C
. I
S
PR
O
H
IB
IT
ED
.
TH
ES
E
C
O
M
M
O
D
IT
IE
S,
 T
EC
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
O
R
 S
O
FT
W
AR
E
W
ER
E
EX
PO
R
TE
D
 F
R
O
M
 T
H
E
U
N
IT
ED
 S
TA
TE
S
IN
 A
C
C
O
R
D
AN
C
E
W
IT
H
 T
H
E
EX
PO
R
T
AD
M
IN
IS
TR
AT
IO
N
 R
EG
U
LA
TI
O
N
S.
 D
IV
ER
SI
O
N
 C
O
N
TR
AR
Y
TO
 U
.S
. L
AW
 P
R
O
H
IB
IT
ED
.
SH
EE
T
SC
AL
E N
O
N
E
IN
TE
R
PR
ET
 A
LL
 D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
AN
D
TO
LE
R
AN
C
ES
 P
ER
 A
SM
E
Y1
4.
5
A
A
B
B
C
C
D
D
E
E
F
F
66
55
44
33
22
11
 FM-P047HF-BULK
DATA SHEET
High Frequency Flexible Coax Cable Double Shielded
with Blue FEP Jacket